Page  1
Autec Power Systems
 667 E Cochran St, Simi Valley, CA93065
Tel:    (805)522-0888
Fax:   (805)522-8777 www.autec.com
10 December 2013
Se
e

ll
pa
rt
 n
um
be
r
Model # (2) Current
Range
Constant
Voltage
Max. Output
Power
Efficiency (Typ.)
At 110V At 220V At 277V
LWV075-012S2 (3) 0-5.0A 12 Vdc 60W 87% 89.5% 90%
LWV075-018S2 (3) 0-4.17A 18 Vdc  75W 88% 89%  90%
LWV075-024S2 (3) 0-3.13A 24 Vdc  75W 88.5% 90.5%  91%
LWV075-036S2 (3) 0-2.08A 36 Vdc  75W 88.5% 89.5%  91%
LWV075-042S3 (4) 0-1.79A 42 Vdc  75W 88.5% 89.5%  91%
LWV075-048S3 (4) 0-1.56A 48 Vdc  75W 89% 90% 91%
LWV075-054S3 (4) 0-1.39A 54 Vdc  75W 89% 90% 91%
O
ut
pu
t

en
ta
l
Temperature Range
Operational - 40°C ~+ 70°C  (See Derating Curve)
Storage - 40 ~ +85°C
Case Temperature  Max. +90 ͼC (See Mechanical Drawing for exact location)
Humidity Operational 10% ~ 100% RH
 High Efficiency  & High Power Factor
 Five Years warranty
 Over Voltage, Short Circuit, Over Current and Optional
Over Temperature Protection
 Waterproof (IP67)
 Comply with UL8750 & EN61347
 Wide Range Input 90-305 VAC
FEATURES 75W Constant Voltage LED Driver                 LWV075 Series
SPECIFICATION
Page  2
Autec Power Systems
 667 E Cochran St, Simi Valley, CA93065